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Greene County Soil Evaluators and Designers 
 

Soil Evaluators 
 

Dan Michael Clear Creek Environmental Lebanon, OH 513‐934‐1040 melanie@clearcreekseptic.com 
Stephen J. Hamilton Hamilton Soil Investigations Hillsboro, OH 937‐763‐5597 soilsteve@yahoo.com 
Matthew Deaton Deaton Soil Services Eaton, OH 937‐533‐9991 sales@deatonsoils.com 
Jason Sneed Jason Sneed Blanchester, OH 513‐256‐7747 jason.sneed513@gmail.com 
Anna DeFosset Subterra Solutions Lebanon, OH  513-335-4788 anna.subterra@gmail.com 

 
System Designers 

 
Mitch Cosler Cosler Engineering Beavercreek, OH 937‐426‐9913 mcosler@sbcglobal.net 
Brooks Biteman Groundworks Excavating & Septic Fairborn, OH 937‐684‐7781 brooks@mccabeproperty.com 
Gary Davis Gary Davis Springfield, OH 937‐605‐7237 gdavis1482@gmail.com 
Dan Michael Clear Creek Environmental Lebanon, OH 513‐934‐1040 melanie@clearcreekseptic.com 
Robert Caughron Sewage Treatment System Designs Lebanon, OH 937‐474‐2231 becaun96@gmail.com 
Wesley Shoemaker Areawide Septic Sabina, OH 937‐453‐2656 areawideseptic2@yahoo.com 
Jacqueline Viox Viox Septic Design Morrow, OH 513 760‐2014 info@jviox‐septicdesign.com 
CDK Structures CDK Structures Ostrander, OH 614‐206‐4627 cdkstructures@aol.com 
McCarty Associates McCarty Associates, LLC Hillsboro, OH 937‐393‐9971 mccarty@mccartyassociates.com 
Flush Environmental Flush Environmental Engineering Ostrander, OH 740‐972‐2499 cantle25@att.net 
Thomas Winemiller Thomas Winemiller & Associates Vandalia, OH 937‐898‐5862 dwinemiller@winemillerengineering.com 
Andy Hill Accurate Onsite Wooster, OH 419‐651‐1490 arhill1@msn.com 
Ryan McAnelly Alpine Septic Design, LLC Wilmington, OH 513-917-9683 alpinesepticdesign@outlook.com  
Chad Hendershot Wastewater Solutions Waverly, OH 740-835-8532 chad@wastewatersol.com  
Dustin Kent Aqua Renew Septics Delaware, OH 419-202-1063 dustin@aquarenewseptics.com  
Mike Zurface Zurface Construction Bainbridge, OH 740-466-4926 zurfaceconstructionllc@gmail.com  
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